Challenge International CIVE
SCDE Ettelbruck, 19 - 20/4/2025

Fom

e N

<

Event 27
20/04/2025 - 12:49

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
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GHIRELLI, Lynn
EECKHOUT, Fleur

CHRISTIAENS, Annabel

PIGEON, Kelly

VAN GIESSEN, Lisanne

ANTUNES, Lyna
MABBE, Norah
PARMENTIER, Lore

BOUTTELEGIER, Anais

THYVELEN, Lise
DEN DEKKER, Tessa

CORBEEL BASTIN, Ava

MEES, Mijntje
CASTELEYN, Yana
PETIT, Philomene
THIRY, Alice
DIEDERICH, Lilly
SPINCEMAILLE, Luna
BIETTE, Luce

DE JONG, Quinty

. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie

VANDEMAELE, Ellie
CALLENS, Margaux
KERSCHEN, Emma

HUYSENTRUYT, Flore-Marie

ESCHETTE, Maud
WU, Chenghao
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G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 12:54)

RUNDBERG, Maja

07

SL

Time Pts
3468 547 A
35.03 531 A
3550 510 A
3552 509 A
3582 496 A
3595 491 B
36.79 458 B
3705 448 B
3734 438 B
3778 423 B
3793 418 R
3820 409 R
3851 399
38.86 389
38.88 388
3945 371
40.01 356
40.80 336
41.44 320
41.83 311
4298 287
43.36 280
4493 251
4498 250
47.80 209
4876 196

B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW

7.6) (Time: 12:55)
VERSTEEG, Benthe
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B1 - More than one single butterfly kick prior to the first breaststroke kickafter the start or the turn

(SW 7.1) (Time: 12:54)

CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore
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